Campus Number

478
106

259
234
17
120
121
124
287
322
292
323
7

13

135
466
26

140
345
301
46

147
152
78

155

291
58
348
49
351
167
169
97
12
170
171
172
53
50
34
180
182
389
25

57

192
357
458
197
198
201
61

289
298
62

204
485
54

Campus Short Name

Arabic Immersion
Atherton ES
Austin HS

Baker Montessori
BCM Biotech Acad at Rusk
Briscoe ES
Browning ES
Bruce ES

Burnet ES

Cage ES
Carnegie HS
Carrillo ES
Challenge EC HS
Chrysalis MS
Community Services
Crockett ES
DAEP EL
DeBakey HS
Dogan ES

East EC HS
Eastwood Acad HS
Edison MS

Eliot ES

Field ES

Fleming MS
Franklin ES

Furr HS

Gallegos ES
Gregory-Lincoln PK-8
HAIS HS
Hamilton MS
Harper DAEP
Harris RP ES
Harvard ES

HCC Lifeskills
Heights HS
Helms ES
Henderson JP ES
Henderson NQ ES
Hogg MS

Holland MS
HSLJ

Isaacs ES
Jefferson ES
Ketelsen ES
Kinder HSPVA
Lamar HS

Lanier MS

Lantrip ES
Laurenzo ECC
Leland YMCPA
Looscan ES
Love ES
MacGregor ES
Marshall MS
Martinez C ES
Martinez R ES
McReynolds MS
Memorial ES
Middle College HS - Fraga
Navarro MS

Campus Behavi

Colvin, Ivette M
Rogers, Brandon N
Rodriguez, lvonne M
Perkins, Krystal M
Miller, Tavaria D
Torres, Martha E
Rodarte, Janet V
Dotting, Michelle A
Archelus, Rachell S
Armando Gutierrez
Garner, Juan L
Cancel, Alejandra M
Saikin, Christopher W
Gutierrez, Armando
Smith, Jimmie
Briceno Garcia, Alexandra D
Hancock, Elizabeth R
Alexander, Patricia L
Smith, Jennifer A
Hall, Karyn M
Espinal, Dixie D
Torres, Glenda N
Brazle, Christina |
Tate, Sue E

Mixon, Quentin D
AlarconOchoa, Luis F
Rice, Regina D
Villarreal, Diana
Porter, Thomas W
Gomez, Adelisse D
MedinasSr, Jorge M
Brown, Tamara M
Barnes, Georgia Q
Alaniz, Laura A
Chambers, Winston C
Montanez, Wilfredo
Olga Chavez

Bonilla, Cristina
Carlas Mack
Mulready, Mary E
Collins, Stephanie A
Casey, Lauren E
Blackshear, Tanitra M
Williams, Varenda S
Nitsch, Serena K

RiveraColon, Raul E
Alleyne, Nicolette W
Woodson, Alicia A
Tovar, Sarah E

Long, Shenita L
Tellez, Sean M
Makey, Melony
Pelton, Michael J
Johnson, Tomeka
Maldonado, Melanie
Alexander, Gary L
Elam, Marisa J
Hernandez, Federico
Montgomery, Jerald E

Campus Behavior Coordinator Primary Email

P00131020@houstonisd.org
P00055334@houstonisd.org
irodrigu@houstonisd.org
P00057339@houstonisd.org
P00126777@houstonisd.org
MTORRE32@houstonisd.org
JRODARTE@houstonisd.org

RARCHEL1@houstonisd.org

Armando.Gutierrez@houstonisd.org

JGARNER@houstonisd.org
P00177532@houstonisd.org
CSAIKIN@houstonisd.org
P00195205@houstonisd.org
P00160878@houstonisd.org
ABRICENO@houstonisd.org
ehancoc1@houstonisd.org
PALEXAN1@houstonisd.org
jsmith62@houstonisd.org
KHALL9@houstonisd.org
DESPINAL@houstonisd.org
P00131160@houstonisd.org
CBRAZLE@houstonisd.org
STATE@houstonisd.org
QMIXON@houstonisd.org
P00078298@houstonisd.org
P00197156@houstonisd.org
diana.villarreal@houstonisd.org
P00111915@houstonisd.org
P00063892@houstonisd.org
P00017571@houstonisd.org
tbrown6@houstonisd.org
P00117293@houstonisd.org

wchamber@houstonisd.org
WMONTANE@houstonisd.org

CBONILL1@houstonisd.org
carlas.mack@houstonisd.org
MMULREAD@houstonisd.org
SCOLLIN2@houstonisd.org
LCASEY 1@houstonisd.org

P00061992@houstonisd.org
P00066813@houstonisd.org

P00111976@houstonisd.org
P00075039@houstonisd.org
P00097513@houstonisd.org
stovar@houstonisd.org

SLONG3@houstonisd.org
STELLEZ1@houstonisd.org
mmakey@houstonisd.org
MPELTON@houstonisd.org
tiohns45@houstonisd.org
P00174380@houstonisd.org
P00201349@houstonisd.org
marisa.elam@houstonisd.org

JMONTGO9@houstonisd.org

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

B3
B2
B1
B3
B2
B1
B3
B2
B1
B1
B3
B1
B3
B1
B1
B3
B2
B3
B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
B3
B2
B1
B1
B1
B3
B3
B3
B2
B1
B3
B3
B3
B3
B1
B2
B3
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B3
B3
B1
B1
B2
B2
B3
B3
B2
B2
B2
B2
B3
B1
B1

Feeder School

Lamar High School
Wheatley High School
Austin High School
Lamar High School
Wheatley High School
Austin High School
Heights High School
Wheatley High School
Austin High School
Austin High School
Heights High School
Austin High School
Lamar High School
Austin High School
Austin High School
Heights High School
Wheatley High School
Lamar High School
Wheatley High School
Austin High School
Austin High School
Austin High School
Wheatley High School
Heights High School
Wheatley High School
Austin High School
Furr High School
Austin High School
Heights High School
Lamar High School
Heights High School
Wheatley High School
Furr High School
Heights High School
Lamar High School
Heights High School
Heights High School
Austin High School
Wheatley High School
Heights High School
Furr High School
Austin High School
Wheatley High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Lamar High School
Lamar High School
Austin High School
Austin High School
Wheatley High School
Northside High School
Heights High School
Lamar High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Wheatley High School
Wheatley High School
Lamar High School
Austin High School
Austin High School



212
64

220
221
222
223
80

228
229
186
231
232
269
402
240
279
249
251
255
256
18

258
463
62

107
268
109
42

122
43

125
48

358
132
137
115
144
475
352
47

470
476
283
157
52

286
456
174
473
310
181
185

188
79

128
480
179
359
477
308
210

Northside HS
Oates ES
Pershing MS
Pleasantville ES
Poe ES

Port Houston ES
Pugh ES

Rice School PK-8
River Oaks ES
Roberts ES
Robinson ES
Roosevelt ES
Ross ES
Scroggins ES
Secondary DAEP
Sherman ES
Tijerina ES
Travis ES

Twain ES

West University ES
Wharton K-8
Wheatley HS
Whittier ES
YWCPA
McReynolds MS
Barrick ES
Benbrook ES
Berry ES

Black MS
Burbank ES
Burbank MS
Burrus ES

Clifton MS

Cook ES

Coop ES

De Chaumes ES
Durham ES
Durkee ES
Elmore ES

Farias ECC
Fonville MS
Fonwood ECC
Forest Brook MS
Garcia ES
Garden Oaks
Henry MS
Herrera ES

High School Ahead Acad MS
Highland Heights ES
Hilliard ES
Houston MSTC HS
Janowski ES
Kashmere Gardens ES
Kashmere HS
Kennedy ES

Key MS

Lyons ES
Marshall ES
McGowen ES
Moreno ES

North Forest HS
North Houston EC HS
Northline ES

Leal, Jose S

Garrett, Maria R
Rogers, Samyra A
Marroquin, Marilena
Brooks, Augustina
Gonzalez, Fredy
Curtis, Jacqueline
Johnson, Bryant C
Epps, Trealla M
Smith, Jilnell R
Davenport, Gaylon C
Latoya Alexander
Batrez, Juan F
Jones, Sherry L
Gudiel, Evelyn J
Ortiz, Crystal

Lytle, Sara K
Johnson, Lindsey F
Castle, Brian C
Akhtar, Amber
Singleton, Anthony
Trevino, Melissa
Shontel Roberts

Sanchez, Samantha A
Rodriguez, Cesar A

Warren, Anastasia F
Bombaywala, Shanna
Martinez, Carlos

Miller, Anya V'
ThompsonHendrix, Cynthia L
Francis, Erika P

Drummond, Krystal D
Canales, Megan

Perez, Nicole

Arps, Jesse E

Velasquez, Norma C
Galindo, Karol |
Heery, Chelsea L

Jones, Sherra
Aasletten, Laura F
Gnagbe, LaSyndria F
Vizi, Melody A
Varnado, Efrem D

Payton-Parks, Yvonne G
Wagner, Michelle C
Elizabeth Espinoza
Baker, Ingrid D

Patrick Blake

Pace, Vicki

Petry, Nekia L

Chavez, Jacqueline C
Ukabam, Chioma |
Garcia, Carmen C
MangualRuiz, Vanessa

P00003915@houstonisd.org

MGARRET5@houstonisd.org
SROGERS@houstonisd.org
MMARROQ3@houstonisd.org
P00009734@houstonisd.org
P00080371@houstonisd.org
JCURTIS2@houstonisd.org
BJOHNS31@houstonisd.org
TEPPS@houstonisd.org
P00082906@houstonisd.org
P00151968@houstonisd.org

JBATREZ@houstonisd.org
P00128413@houstonisd.org
EGUDIEL@houstonisd.org
P00067034@houstonisd.org
SLYTLE@houstonisd.org
P00069548@houstonisd.org
P00066054@houstonisd.org
P00105913@houstonisd.org

Anthony.Singleton@houstonisd.org

P00174549@houstonisd.org
srobert4@houstonisd.org

SSANCH11@houstonisd.org
P00121333@houstonisd.org

AWARREN4@houstonisd.org
SBOMBAYW@houstonisd.org
P00126737@houstonisd.org
P00195854@houstonisd.org
P00178083@houstonisd.org
P00120918@houstonisd.org
P00089266@houstonisd.org
P00186114@houstonisd.org
P00118902@houstonisd.org
P00081729@houstonisd.org

NVELASQU@houstonisd.org
P00013707@houstonisd.org
P00128323@houstonisd.org

P00082649@houstonisd.org
LAASLETT@houstonisd.org
LGNAGBE@houstonisd.org
MVIZI@houstonisd.org

P00200192@houstonisd.org

YPAYTONP@houstonisd.org
MWAGNER@houstonisd.org
Eespino3@houstonisd.org
P00040405@houstonisd.org
patrick.blake@houstonisd.org
VPACE@houstonisd.org

P00062243@houstonisd.org

P00087301@houstonisd.org
P00137670@houstonisd.org
CGARCIA8@houstonisd.org
P00180889@houstonisd.org

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

B2
B1
B3
B1
B3
B1
B2
B3
B3
B3
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B3
B3
B3
B3
B2
B1
B3
B2
A2
A1l
A3
A1l
A2
A2
A2
A1l
A3
A2
A2
A1l
A2
A3

A2
A2
A3
A2
A1l
A3
A2
A2
A3
A3
A2
A2
A3
A3
A2
A3
A2
A3
A3
A2
A3
A2
A2

Northside High School
Furr High School

Lamar High School

Furr High School

Lamar High School

Furr High School
Wheatley High School
Lamar High School
Lamar High School
Lamar High School

Furr High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Wheatley High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Austin High School
Heights High School
Lamar High School
Lamar High School
Lamar High School
Wheatley High School
Furr High School

Lamar High School
Wheatley High School
Houston MSTC
Scarborough High School
Kashmere High School
Waltrip High School
Houston MSTC

Houston MSTC
Washington BT High School
Scarborough High School
Kashmere High School
Houston MSTC

Houston MSTC

Waltrip High School
Houston MSTC
Kashmere High School
Houston MSTC

Houston MSTC

North Forest High School
North Forest High School
Houston MSTC

Waltrip High School
Houston MSTC

Houston MSTC
Washington BT High School
Washington BT High School
North Forest High School
Houston MSTC

Houston MSTC
Kashmere High School
Kashmere High School
Washington BT High School
Kashmere High School
Houston MSTC

North Forest High School
Kashmere High School
Houston MSTC

North Forest High School
Houston MSTC

Houston MSTC



211
213
113
237
24

479
241
242
69

245
252
15

16

254
82

102
104
41

108
467
360
110
12
119
27

123
133
290
44

297
45

383
138
468
153
154
156
158
159
162
262
166
51

168
395
175

187
263
75

194
195
203
10

"

264
355
207
311
338
214
216
217

Oak Forest ES
Osborne ES
Paige ES
Scarborough ES
Scarborough HS
Shadydale ES
Sinclair ES
Smith ES
SOAR Center
Stevens ES
Wainwright ES
Waltrip HS
Washington HS
Wesley ES
Williams MS
Alcott ES
Almeda ES
Attucks MS
Bastian ES
Baylor College MS
Bellfort ECC
Blackshear ES
Bonner ES
Brookline ES
Chavez HS
Codwell ES
Cornelius ES
Crespo ES
Cullen MS
Davila ES
Deady MS
DeAnda ES
DeZavala ES
Energy Inst HS
Fondren ES
Foster ES

Frost ES
Garden Villas ES
Golfcrest ES
Gregg ES
Grissom ES
Harris JR ES
Hartman MS
Hartsfield ES
Hines-Caldwell ES
Hobby ES
Jones HS
Kelso ES

Law ES
Lawson MS
Lewis ES
Lockhart ES
Mading ES
Madison HS
Milby HS
Mitchell ES
MLK ECC
Montgomery ES
Mount Carmel Acad HS
Ortiz MS

Park Place ES
Patterson ES
Peck ES

Ford, Amy K

Wilson, Cedrick R
Davis, Kerry J
Quinones, Maritza
King, Terence J
Dillard, Jasmine C
Mashburn, Lee A
Ingraham, Alexandrea

Jones, Sparkles R
Lewis, Michelle A
Hickman, Accelyn S
Whiting, Latasha
Scales, Asalee C
Sheppard, Daniel R
Maule, Horatio D
Waters, Deandra W
Minor, Jennelle D
Harris, Mia N
Santos, John
Newell, Edrianna K
Landry, Andrea M
Casquete, Klinger
Dawson

Love, Kristy
Tucker, Nichaelia M
Munivez, Rosie Z
Gaona, Lourdes
Walker |, George W
Garza, Daniel
Celestine, Kimberly L
Ortiz, Edna Y

Vo, Tuyet N

Garcia, Lauren C
Rycroft, Meredith C
Holmes, Tamaria N

Demyers, Laquonta B
Vanegas, Martha L
Pettit, Jennifer R
Kelley, Darius
Padilla, Guadalupe

Johnson, Travis R
Stigers, Deneshia
Ramirez, Jorge
Subonji, Viktorian
Randolph, Shantell G

Walker, LaCresha M
Hernandez, Jael E
Maybudgewater, Lakesha M
Lenford, Maxine
Mccoy, Cory M
Booher, Rewa K
Jackson, Jennifer
Stephenson, Patrice P
Williams, Cheskisha N
Judge, Michael J
Bidulescu, Adrian
Rawlinson, Daphne A
Nicklaus, Cameron J
King, James E

P00103483@houstonisd.org
P00089556@houstonisd.org
P00203250@houstonisd.org
MQUINON3@houstonisd.org
P00111552@houstonisd.org
P00128937@houstonisd.org
LMASHBUR@houstonisd.org

alexandrea.ingraham@houstonisd.org

P00174998@houstonisd.org
P00175574@houstonisd.org
P00014228@houstonisd.org
P00012288@houstonisd.org
P00129552@houstonisd.org
P00018753@houstonisd.org
P00118350@houstonisd.org
P00072641@houstonisd.org
JMINOR1@houstonisd.org
P00028210@houstonisd.org
P00129864@houstonisd.org
ENEWELL@houstonisd.org
ALANDRY3@houstonisd.org
KCASQUET@houstonisd.org

KLOVE1@houstonisd.org
P00145672@houstonisd.org
RMUNIVEZ@houstonisd.org
P00017155@houstonisd.org
GWALKERI@houstonisd.org
P00034447@houstonisd.org
P00160383@houstonisd.org
P00109840@houstonisd.org
TVO@houstonisd.org
LGARCI26@houstonisd.org
P00194229@houstonisd.org
P00073298@houstonisd.org

P00204227 @houstonisd.org
MVANEGAS@houstonisd.org
JPETTIT@houstonisd.org
P00186193@houstonisd.org
GPADILL1@houstonisd.org

TJOHNS18@houstonisd.org
DSTIGERS@houstonisd.org
P00187249@houstonisd.org
VSUBONJI@houstonisd.org
P00178851@houstonisd.org

P00079981@houstonisd.org
JHERNA49@houstonisd.org
P00174547 @houstonisd.org
P00160454@houstonisd.org
P00175977@houstonisd.org
RBOOHER@houstonisd.org
P00084209@houstonisd.org
PSTEPHE2@houstonisd.org
CWILLI51@houstonisd.org
P00070094@houstonisd.org
P00190025@houstonisd.org
DRAWLINS@houstonisd.org
CNICKLAU@houstonisd.org
JKING1@houstonisd.org

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH

A1l
A2
A3
A2
A1l
A3
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l
A1l
A2
A2
A2
c2
C1
C1
C1
c2
c2
C3
c2
Cc2
c2
C2
c2
C3
C3
C3
C3
c2
C3
C3
C1
C3
c2
c2
c2
Cc2
C1
C3
C2
C3
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
c2
C3
Cc2
C1
Cc3
c2
C1
C1
Cc2
C2
c2
c2
C3

Waltrip High School
Washington BT High School
Kashmere High School
Houston MSTC
Scarborough High School
North Forest High School
Waltrip High School
Scarborough High School
Waltrip High School
Waltrip High School
Scarborough High School
Waltrip High School
Washington BT High School
Washington BT High School
Washington BT High School
Sterling High School
Worthing High School
Worthing High School
Worthing High School
Yates High School
Chavez High School
Yates High School
Chavez High School
Sterling High School
Chavez High School
Sterling High School
Sterling High School
Milby High School

Yates High School

Milby High School

Milby High School
Sterling High School
Milby High School

Yates High School
Madison High School
Yates High School
Sterling High School
Sterling High School
Sterling High School
Sterling High School
Madison High School
Milby High School
Sterling High School
Yates High School
Madison High School
Madison High School
Worthing High School
Sterling High School
Worthing High School
Madison High School
Chavez High School
Yates High School
Sterling High School
Madison High School
Milby High School
Sterling High School
Madison High School
Madison High School
Sterling High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Yates High School



265
380
382
225
233
281
373
486
244

98
7
243
257
260
127
19
20
247
105
273
274
151

295
M
114
116
344
275
130
136
396
148
149
350
364
321
390
342
271
72

369
131
173
178
320
189
340
324
59

196
199
460
227
55

484
299
354
209
394
215
218

Petersen ES
RDSPD
Reagan Ed Ctr PK-8
Reynolds ES
Rucker ES
Sanchez ES
Seguin ES

South EC HS
Southmayd ES
Sterling HS
Stevenson MS
Thomas MS
Thompson ES
Whidby ES
Windsor Village ES
Woodson
Worthing HS
Yates HS

Young ES
Anderson ES
Ashford ES
Askew ES
BellES

Bellaire HS
Benavidez ES
Bonham ES
Braeburn ES
Briargrove ES
Briarmeadow
Bush ES

Condit ES
Cunningham ES
Daily ES

Elrod ES
Emerson ES
Energized ECC
Energized ES
ENERGIZED FOR STEM ACADEMY HS
ENERGIZED FOR STEM ACADEMY MS
Energized MS
Foerster ES
Fondren MS
Gross ES

Halpin ECC
Herod ES

Horn ES

JJAEP

Kolter ES

Las Americas MS
Liberty HS

Long Acad
Longfellow ES
Lovett ES
Mandarin Immersion Magnet
McNamara ES
Meyerland MS
Middle College HS - Gulfton
Milne ES

Mistral ECC

Neff ECC

Neff ES

Parker ES
Pilgrim Acad

Gomez, Jessica A

Blanco, Karen M
Mahoney, Erika A

Gray, Alicia L
Jefferies, Brittney D
Clark, Duane

Ames, Toi C
Johnson, Linder J
Johnson, Leonard B
Doby, Darnta J
McClellan, Carvalyn M
Wilmore, Jackie Y
Dusebout, David
Ervin, Bertrick J
Dotson, Rodney C
Roberts, Lashonda M
Gray, Charles

Lanita Gregory
Tiffany Napoleon
Garr, Leanene L

Imo, Shermetra C
Frank, Cilya J
Mastillo, John R
Dupas, Marshal J
Deleon, Juan
Simieou, Katherine T
Thompson, Thomas B
Shankle, Valree
Greenberg, Daniel M
Maguire, Tracey E

Dewayne Grigsby 3-5/ Faith Pullum- PreK - 2

Watts, Tonya M
Cortez, Justin

Opico, Cristina L
Nelson, Joe F

Cariaga, Yadira
Darius Narcisse
Mitchell, William
Stewart, Angela J
Olguin, Corina G
Williams, Crystal B
Zamora, Hollie M

Dickinson, Julianne M
Aaron Vasquez

Mario Ibao

Cametries Jenkins
Dupre, Lauren
Heather Gaines
Tima-an, Marichu
Virgil, Tabatha L
Johnson, Claran L
Gibson, Holly T
Tabatha Virgil

Corina Olguin
Cadesa-Garcia, Martha |
Martha Cadesa

Hua, Christopher D

P00086909@houstonisd.org

KBLANCO1@houstonisd.org
EMAHONE1@houstonisd.org

P00097844@houstonisd.org
P00120301@houstonisd.org
DCLARK@houstonisd.org
P00227224@houstonisd.org
LJOHNSON@houstonisd.org
LJOHNS32@houstonisd.org
DDOBY@houstonisd.org
P00142617@houstonisd.org
P00120875@houstonisd.org
DDUSEBO1@houstonisd.org
P00096606@houstonisd.org
RDOTSON@houstonisd.org
LROBERT1@houstonisd.org
CGRAY7@houstonisd.org
Lanita.Gregory@houstonisd.org

Tiffany.Napoleon@houstonisd.org

LGARR@houstonisd.org
P00150447 @houstonisd.org
CFRANK@houstonisd.org
P00159324@houstonisd.org
MDUPAS1@houstonisd.org
JDELEON3@houstonisd.org
P00072192@houstonisd.org
P00199397 @houstonisd.org
P00215619@houstonisd.org
DGREENBE@houstonisd.org
TMAGUIRE@houstonisd.org
DGRIGSBY@houstonisd.org
TWATTS@houstonisd.org
P00128581@houstonisd.org

COPICO@houstonisd.org
P00094863@houstonisd.org

P00154290@houstonisd.org
DNarcis1@houstonisd.org
WMITCHE 1@houstonisd.org
ASTEWAR6@houstonisd.org
P00072431@houstonisd.org
P00089192@houstonisd.org
P00173771@houstonisd.org
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Castaneda, Luis C
Marisela Tran
Fofanah, Selam
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White, lan
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